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Lender First Name Last Name Address City ST Zip Phone Email

1
American Financial 

Network, Inc
Dan Piumpunyalerd

1451 S Rimpau Avenue, Suite 

#103
Corona CA 92879 (818) 640-8210 danlending4you@yahoo.com

2
American Financial 

Network, Inc
Duffy Finlay

1451 S Rimpau Avenue, Suite 

#103
Corona CA 92879 (951) 545-0551 Duffy@loanmover.com

3
American Financial 

Network, Inc
Stacey Morris

1451 S Rimpau Avenue, Suite 

#103
Corona CA 92879 (310) 403-8408 SMorris@afncorp.com

4
American Financial 

Network, Inc
Steve Rodgers

1451 S Rimpau Avenue, Suite 

#103
Corona CA 92879 (909) 772-8138 Steve@loanmover.com

5
American Financial 

Network, Inc
Christy Silva

41877 Enterprise Circle N, 

Suite #100A
Temecula CA 92590 (951) 265-0860 csilva@fncorp.com

6
American Financial 

Network, Inc
Darlene Nieves 5861 Pine Avenue, Suite #A Chino Hills CA 91709 (909) 393-1887 darlenen@afnenterprise.com

7
American Financial 

Network, Inc
Felix Nieves 5861 Pine Avenue, Suite #A Chino Hills CA 91709 (951) 202-8938 felixhomeloans@ymail.com

8
American Financial 

Network, Inc

Alejandro 

"Alex'
Ascencio 8505 Florence Avenue Downey CA 90240 (562) 861-1414 aascencio@afncorp.com

9 Bank of America Lenore Emett
11870 Pierce Street, Suite 

#150
Riverside CA 92505 (95) 128-2282 Lenore.emett@Bankofamerica.com

10 Bank of America Brad Meyer 120 Vantis, Suite #410 Aliso Viejo CA 92656 (949) 244-0941 bradley.meyer@bankofamerica.com

11 Bank of America Jeri Winberg
14677 Via Bettona, Suite 

#115
San Diego CA 92127 (619) 997-8744 jeri.winberg@bankofamerica.com
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12 Blue Vista Mortgage    Michelle Ota
18321 S Western Avenue, 

Suite # J
Gardena CA 90248 (310) 818-0270 michelleota@gmail.com

13 DHI Mortgage Shari Noble
2280 Wardlow Circle, Suite 

#150
Corona CA 92880 (951) 739-5422 senoble@dhimortgage.com

14 Esteem Mortgage  Sandra Johnson
10670 Civic Center Drive,  

Suite #210

Rancho 

Cucamonga
CA 91730 (909) 987-6909 sandra.johnson@mwfinc.com

15 Financial 2000         Melissa Chagolla 1998 Orange Tree Lane Redlands CA 92374 (909) 856-9121 mchagolla@f2kinc.com

16
Gateway Funding 

Diversified Mortgage 

Services LP

David Lawson
2641 Hamner Avenue, Suite 

#106
Norco CA 92860 (877) 369-3552 dalawson@gateway-funding.com

17
Gateway Funding 

Diversified Mortgage 

Services LP

John Rigler
2641 Hamner Avenue, Suite 

#106
Norco CA 92860 (951) 371-2264 jrigler@gateway-funding.com

18
Gateway Funding 

Diversified Mortgage 

Services LP

Laurie Andreas
2641 Hamner Avenue, Suite 

#106
Norco CA 92860 (951) 371-2264 landreas@gateway-funding.com

19
Guild Mortgage 

Company
Greg Cook

27290 Madison Avenue, 

Suite #104
Temecula CA 92590 (951) 265-4532 gcook@guildmortgage.net

20
Guild Mortgage 

Company
Claudio Gormaz

27290 Madison Avenue, Unit 

#104
Temecula CA 92590 (951) 294-2274 cgormaz@guildmortgage.net

21
Guild Mortgage 

Company
Bonita Mayne 333 H Street, Suite # 2010 Chula Vista CA 91910

(619) 427-0940 

Ext 202
bmayne@guildmortgage.net

22
Guild Mortgage 

Company
Tonya Suggs 333 H Street, Suite # 2010 Chula Vista CA 91910 (619) 549-1069 tsuggs@guildmortgage.net

23
Guild Mortgage 

Company
Darnell Schells 355 E Rincon Street Corona CA 92879 (909) 201-9555 darnellschells@aol.com

24
Guild Mortgage 

Company
Brandon Roberts 355 Rincon Street, Suite #215 Corona CA 92879 (714) 585-3230 broberts@guildmortgage.net

25
Guild Mortgage 

Company
Tom Santos 355 Rincon Street, Suite #215 Corona CA 92879

(951) 340-0223 

Ext 50
tsantos@guildmortgage.net

26
Guild Mortgage 

Company
Lee Snyder

4380 La Jolla Village Drive, 

Suite #23
San Diego CA 92122 (951) 760-6480 lsnyder@guildmortgage.net
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27
Guild Mortgage 

Company
Aaron Hultin

5075 Shoreham Place, Suite 

# 260
San Diego CA 92122 (760) 271-1179 ahultin@guildmortgage.net

28
Guild Mortgage 

Company
Tamra Leverson

5075 Shoreham Place, Suite 

#260
San Diego CA 92122 (951) 609-4625 tleverson@guildmortgage.net

29
Guild Mortgage 

Company
Richard Stewart

613 W Valley Parkway, Suite  

#230
Escondido CA 92025 (760) 931-9862 rstewart@guildmortgage.net

30
Guild Mortgage 

Company
Abby Bonilla

800 S Barranca Avenue, Suite 

# 210
Covina CA 91723 (626) 339-4126 abonilla@guildmortgage.net

31
Guild Mortgage 

Company
Jason Diez

800 S Barranca Avenue, Suite 

# 210
Covina CA 91723

(626) 339-4126 

Ext. 214
freeday32001@yahoo.com

32
Guild Mortgage 

Company
Marco Flores

800 S Barranca Avenue, Suite 

# 210
Covina CA 91723 (626) 339-4126 mflores@guildmortgage.net

33
Guild Mortgage 

Company
Velia Corvacho

800 S Barranca Avenue, Suite 

# 210
Covina CA 91723 (714) 981-8624 vcorv10543@aol.com

34 Imortgage.com Debbie Logan
1250 Corona Pointe Court, 

Suite #301
Corona CA 92879 (951) 893-6321 debbie.logan@imortgage.com

35 Imortgage.com Judy Marburger
1250 Corona Pointe Court, 

Suite #301
Corona CA 92879 (951) 893-6300 judy.marburger@imortgage.com

36 Imortgage.com Julie Webb
1250 Corona Pointe Court, 

Suite #301
Corona CA 92879 (951) 893-6303 julie.webb@imortgage.com

37 Imortgage.com Lori Rodriguez
1250 Corona Pointe Court, 

Suite #301
Corona CA 92879 (951) 893-6304 lori.rodriguez@imortgage.com

38 Imortgage.com Ramon Santiago
1250 Corona Pointe Court, 

Suite #301
Corona CA 92879 (951) 893-6306 ramon.santiago@imortgage.com

39 Imortgage.com Sindy Freehill
1250 Corona Pointe Court, 

Suite #301
Corona CA 92879 (951) 893-6302 sindy.freehill@imortgage.com

40 Imortgage.com Dalila Flores
7777 Alvardo Road, Suite # 

701
La Mesa CA 91942 (619) 829-1219 dalila.flores@imortgage.com

41
Mortgage Solutions of 

CO
Steve Studley

1260 Corona Pointe Court, 

Suite #300
Corona CA 92879 (888) 857-4780 steven.studley@msofco.com
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42
Mountain West 

Financial, Inc
Carri Clark-Wingard 9363 Magnolia Avenue Riverside CA 92503 (951) 588-0900 cclark@mtfservices.net

43
Mountain West 

Financial, Inc
Craig Thomson 9363 Magnolia Avenue Riverside CA 92504 (951) 588-0900 craigmortgage@gmail.com

44
Mountain West 

Financial, Inc
Ben Holloway

1175 Idaho Street,  Suite # 

101
Redlands CA 92374 (909) 255-8240 ben.holloway@mwfinc.com

45
Mountain West 

Financial, Inc
Vanessa Gordon

1175 Idaho Street,  Suite # 

101
Redlands CA 92374 (951) 961-8328 vanessa.gordon@mwfinc.com

46
Mountain West 

Financial, Inc
Dale Knight

1175 Idaho Street, Suite # 

101
Redlands CA 92374 (760) 468-3734 dale.knight@mwfinc.com

47
Mountain West 

Financial, Inc
Cindy Douglas

1209 Nevada Street, Suite # 

200
Redlands CA 92374 (951) 312-7112 cindy.douglas@mwfinc.com

48
Mountain West 

Financial, Inc
Sherri Bennett

1209 Nevada Street, Suite # 

200
Redlands CA 92374 (909) 528-3459 sherri.bennett@mwfinc.com

49
Mountain West 

Financial, Inc
Rick Bui

4345 E. Lowell Street, Suite # 

M
Ontario CA 91761 (714) 305-2400 rick.bui@mwfinc.com

50
Oxford Capital 

Mortgage 
Brigitte Archer 22471 Aspan,  Suite # 280 Lake Forest CA 92630 (714) 469-9511 oxfordcap@earthlink.net

51
Oxford Capital 

Mortgage 
Paul Javaheri

30100 Crown Valley Parkway,  

Suite # 18C

Laguna 

Niguel
CA 92677 949-218-1822 paul@ocdirectloans.com

52
Pacific Sunrise 

Mortgage 
Donald Petty 6608 Palm Avenue Riverside CA 92506 (951) 276-1800 dwpetty@pacificsunrise.com

53
Pacific Sunrise 

Mortgage 
Lynne Chandler 6608 Palm Avenue Riverside CA 92506 (951) 276-1800 lchandler@pacificsunrise.com

54
Pacific Sunrise 

Mortgage 
Nancy Herrera-Siples 6608 Palm Avenue Riverside CA 92506 (951) 276-1800 nancy@pacificsunrise.com

55
Paramount Residential 

Mortgage Group - PRMG
Jaime Gonzalez

3998 Inland Empire Blvd, 

Suite #400
Ontario CA 91764 (909) 996-1669 jgonzalez@prmg.net

56
Paramount Residential 

Mortgage Group - PRMG
Lucho Subauste

3998 Inland Empire Blvd, 

Suite #400
Ontario CA 91764 (909) 518-0218 lsubauste@prmg.net
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57
Paramount Residential 

Mortgage Group - PRMG
Troy Hazelip

3998 Inland Empire Blvd, 

Suite #400
Ontario CA 91764 (951) 830-2548 thazelip@prmg.net

58
Plaza Residential 

Mortgage 
Rudy Aguilera

7145 Magnolia Avenue,  2nd 

Floor
Riverside CA 92504 (951) 276-8200 Rudy.Aguilera@PlazaResidential.com

59 Prospect Mortgage Susan Klaren 114 Pacifica, Suite # 120 Irvine CA 92618 (949) 341-7209 susan.klaren@prospectmtg.com

60 Prospect Mortgage Karina Rodriguez
9680 Haven Avenue, Suite 

#350

Rancho 

Cucamonga
CA 91730 (909) 257-2122 karina.rodriguez@prospectmtg.com

61 Prospect Mortgage Sherrian
Johnson-

Ferguson

9680 N. Haven Avenue, Suite 

# 350

Rancho 

Cucamonga
CA 91730 (951) 751-3955 sherrian.johnson@prospectmtg.com

62
Provident Bank 

Mortgage
Alicia Ynurringarro 1200 E Route 66, Suite # 102 Glendora CA 91740 (626) 963-8456 aliciay@myprovident.com

63
Provident Bank 

Mortgage
Ray Diaz 1200 E Route 66, Suite # 102 Glendora CA 91740 (626) 963-8456 rdiaz@myprovident.com

64
Provident Bank 

Mortgage
Sophia Wong

18725 E. Gale Avenue, Suite 

# 100

City of 

Industry
CA 91748 (626) 271-9199 swong@myprovident.com

65
Provident Bank 

Mortgage
April Ward

2280 Market Street, Suite # 

230
Riverside CA 92507 (951) 232-8270 awardhomeloans@aol.com

66
Provident Bank 

Mortgage
Tonya Mosley 3756 Central Avenue Riverside CA 92506

(951) 686-6060 

Ext 16142
tmosley@myprovident.com

67
Provident Bank 

Mortgage
Darlene Nolan

5225 Canyon Crest Drive, 

Suite # 86
Riverside CA 92507 (909) 499-0721 dnolan@myprovident.com

68
Provident Bank 

Mortgage
Jake Brown

5225 Canyon Crest Drive, 

Suite # 86
Riverside CA 92507 (951) 265-3384 jbrown@myprovident.com

69
Provident Bank 

Mortgage
John Swierczek

5225 Canyon Crest Drive, 

Suite # 86
Riverside CA 92507 (951) 781-1033 jswierczek@myprovident.com

70
Provident Bank 

Mortgage
Sande Wilson

5225 Canyon Crest Drive, 

Suite # 86
Riverside CA 92507 (951) 781-1033 swilson@myprovident.com

71
Provident Bank 

Mortgage
Kathy York

6529 Riverside Avenue, Suite 

#160
Riverside CA 92506 (909) 641-9282 kyork@myprovident.com
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72
Provident Bank 

Mortgage
Cary Pearce

7111 Indiana Avenue,  Suite 

# 200
Riverside CA 92504 (951) 256-3715 cpearce@myprovident.com

73
Provident Bank 

Mortgage
Keith Cox

7111 Indiana Avenue,  Suite 

# 200
Riverside CA 92504 (951) 233-6193 kcox@myprovident.com

74
Provident Bank 

Mortgage
Mark Sternberg

7111 Indiana Avenue,  Suite 

# 200
Riverside CA 92407 (951) 288-4142 msternberg@myprovident.com

75
Provident Bank 

Mortgage
Michael Mellander

7111 Indiana Avenue,  Suite 

# 200
Riverside CA 92504

(951) 801-7400 

Ext 13726
mmellander@myprovident.com

76
South Pacific Financial 

Corporation 
Carmen Gomez

10737 Laurel Street, Suite 

@200

Rancho 

Cucamonga
CA 91737 (909) 476-4182 cgomez@spfc.net

77 Pulte Mortgage, LLC Jeanie Hoff 7390 S. Iola Street Englewood CO 80112 (303) 493-2429 jeanie.hoff@pulte.com

78
Standard Pacific 

Mortgage
Tony Duran

125 Technology Drive, Suite # 

150
Irvine CA 92618 (909) 226-1570 tduran@stanpac.com

79 Tri City Financial             Kim MacMillan 7835 Church Street Highland CA 92346 (909) 709-6742 kim@tricityfinancial.com

80
Wells Fargo Home 

Mortgage
Jerry Wilson

1112 W 6th Street, Suite # 

105
Corona CA 92882 (951) 707-9633 jerry.e.wilson@wellsfargo.com

81
Wells Fargo Home 

Mortgage
Jorge Diaz

1112 W 6th Street, Suite # 

105
Corona CA 92335 (909) 997-7985 jorge.diaz@wellsfargo.com

82
Wells Fargo Home 

Mortgage
Tanya Collins 23883 Sunnymead Blvd

Moreno 

Valley
CA 92553 (951) 318-6239 tanya.a.collins@wellsfargo.com

83
Wells Fargo Home 

Mortgage
Judy Downey-Fortson

355 E Rincon Avenue, Suite 

#210
Corona CA 92879 (951) 271-5419 judy.l.downey-fortson@wellsfargo.com

84
Wells Fargo Home 

Mortgage
Deborah Kristianto

355 E Rincon Street, Suite # 

210
Corona CA 92879 (909) 618-2616 deborah.m.kristianto@wellsfargo.com

85
Wells Fargo Home 

Mortgage
Deninne Wier

355 E Rincon Street, Suite # 

210A
Corona CA 92879 (951) 271-5418 deninne.m.wier@wellsfargo.com

86 Westin Mortgage     Matthew Rundle 6809 Brockton Avenue Riverside CA 92506 (951) 682-1336 matt.rundle@westinmortgage.com
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87 Westin Mortgage     Sue Ferguson 6809 Brockton Avenue Riverside CA 92506 (951) 682-1336 susan.ferguson@westinmortgage.com

88
Wholesale Capital 

Corporation 
Ed Hoffman 23328 Olivewood Plaza Drive

Moreno 

Valley
CA 92553 (951) 488-3112 edhoffman@wccloans.com

89
Wholesale Capital 

Corporation 
James Angle 23328 Olivewood Plaza Drive

Moreno 

Valley
CA 92553 (951) 488-3131 jangle@wccloans.com

90
Wholesale Capital 

Corporation 
Nellie Fernandez 23328 Olivewood Plaza Drive

Moreno 

Valley
CA 92553 (951) 488-3134 nfernandez@wccloans.com

91
Wholesale Capital 

Corporation 
Peaches Veatch 23328 Olivewood Plaza Drive

Moreno 

Valley
CA 92553 (951) 488-3135 pveatch@wccloans.com

92
WJ Bradley Mortgage 

Capital Corporation
Chris Wiggins

32605 Temecula Parkway, 

Suite #312
Temecula CA 92592 (760) 519-7090 chris.wiggins@wjbradley.com

93
WJ Bradley Mortgage 

Capital Corporation
David Connelly

32605 Temecula Parkway, 

Suite #312
Temecula CA 92592 (951) 795-4759 david.connelly@wjbradley.com

94
WJ Bradley Mortgage 

Capital Corporation
Allison Schutte

43620 Ridge Park Drive, Suite 

#210
Temecula CA 92590 (760) 712-5608 ally.schutte@wjbradley.com

95
WJ Bradley Mortgage 

Capital Corporation
Julie Morton

43620 Ridge Park Drive, Suite 

#210
Temecula CA 92592 (951) 216-8310 julie.morton@wjbradley.com

96
WJ Bradley Mortgage 

Capital Corporation
Cecily Gullett

5080 Shoreham Place, Suite 

#105
San Diego CA 92122 (408) 387-9084 cecily.gullett@wjbradley.com

97
WJ Bradley Mortgage 

Capital Corporation
Craig Griffin

5080 Shoreham Place, Suite 

#105
San Diego CA 92122 (760) 468-9398 craig.griffin@wjbradley.com

98
WJ Bradley Mortgage 

Capital Corporation
Martha Gomez

5080 Shoreham Place, Suite 

#105
San Diego CA 92122 (760) 594-4727 martha.gomez@wjbradley.com
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